Report on Change Orders Authorized by the Director of Engineering for March 2010

01-103-2S 39th Street Conduit Rehab	07-220-3P Primary Settling Tanks & Grit Removal Facilities CWRP	07-220-3P Primary Settling Tanks & Grit	07-220-3P Primary Settling Tanks & Grit Removal Facilities CWRP			07-220-3P Primary Settling Tanks & Grit Removal Facilities CWRP	07-220-3P Primary Settling Tanks & Grit Removal Facilities CWRP	02-013-3E Electrical Distribution Improvements 02-013-3E Electrical Distribution Improvements		00-473-1D Replace Casework, Fume Hoods and Miscellaneous Work, John	03-296-3M Install Central Boiler Facility- CWRP	04-294-3M Calumet TARP Valve & Station Upgrade	Contract number Contract Name
5000962 KEN	5000954 F H NIE	5000954 F H	5000954 F H			5000954 F H NIE	5000954 FH NIE	5000836 DIV 5000836 DIV ELE	5000803	5000624	5000458 IHC COI	5000309 KEN	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Order Ven</u>
KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	F H PASCHEN/ S N NIELSEN/IHC CONST.	F H PASCHEN/ S N	NIELSEN/IHC CONST.	F H PASCHEN/S N NIELSEN/IHC CONST.	F H PASCHEN/ S N NIELSEN/IHC CONST.	F H PASCHEN/ S N NIELSEN/IHC CONST.	F H PASCHEN/ S N NIELSEN/IHC CONST.	DIVANE BROTHERS ELECTRIC CO DIVANE BROTHERS ELECTRIC CO	IHC CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES LLC	IHC/KED A JT VENTURE	IHC CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES LLC	KENNY CONSTRUCTION CO	Vendor Name
N _C	NC C	NC C	N.C.	Z C	N C	N _C	N C	N N	NC	DEC	NO	NO	Inc/Dec
\$9,995.86	\$4,427.47	\$3,601.70	\$5,305.91	\$1,873.25	\$7,623.08	\$1,006.17	\$2,300.83	\$9,962.95 \$9,772.35	\$4,839.71	\$4,730.00	\$7,525.98	\$8,999.14	2010 2 Amount
Remove Concrete Foundation & H-Beams at DS-P6 Site	Weir Plate Elevation	Steam Pipe Penetration Box	Existing Concrete Structure			Structures Provide Size Modification to Louver L-07A & Isolation	Revise Roofs at Tunnel A & West Tunnel Access	Change 300/5 A CTs to 600/5 A CTs at NBPS Install Fireproofing and Heat Shrink Material	Add Pressure Switch for Waste Gas Burners	Humidifier Control Panel Substitution	Modify Bypass Openings Inside the Fume Hoods	Additional Work to Complete Integration to DCS	Description
\$146,430,000.00							\$228,474,000.00	\$2,877,000.00	\$16,074,400.00	\$6,738,400.00	\$25,844,400.00	\$57,126,700.00	<u>Original</u> Contract Value
\$146,430,000.00 \$146,439,209.36							\$228,474,000.00 \$229,297,385.27	\$3,056,814.63	\$16,573,143.04	\$7,819,820.44	\$29,215,317.94	\$60,418,058.36	Contract Value at March 31. 2010